R 1/8 thread

30

o o o Sy, ) . ? . ] =& r-= %l
(] o
) O o < o E“G /8’
G 1o - ° ‘Q §
N 16’ | : 116’ |
s ’ '
Scalepropellier: 3/4'maple 3/64 aluminium ‘ 658 !
1/16 nuts 1/4'p|y 5/64' 5/32° I
1 A aluminium belcrank for elevator 1/16'epoxy_ [ span
" 1/16 balsa strips
3/64'ply
N
| |
1A ] 1 2 2A 2A 3 A 5 6 7 8
1/4’balsa doublers 1/32ply planking 1/4x1/2 balsa
\ ’
Bulkhead reinforcement: 1/2’maple end of ply planking
maximum outline
1 21/32' . J
Mo 1 2 |5/32ply
£ | re. T /4’ply /\ \
2 19 O @
€ = 2 Qok ‘ ® ® A
E o 4
ER v/ a S o — | .
.g g o,\b{: §r o\ \
© 7)) v/o
o 7Y
; ' - y,
al [ 13 ® / , -
oo ' /\ 1/16'ply
S — —
Exhaust f ":’\' black Ieathej’ 5/32 diam scews with 1/4'x 1/4 'spruce rein.forceme.nt | ' 7 Z 7 J\m
$ A countersunk head file marking lines 1/64'deep —
< © . .
W\ arnxI ™ S !’ ':. .’:'; l[
. . I y RN I
- i b § y 1 I ,
N ; 1/32'alu. 2A| / / 2_/_\_4. P 3_~, || 1/64 alu. || ' =
y 4 ' | - 10 | l 5 6 8
: | ' JL-A Al . Lt _ l,# L| L _— I
T N S -0 @ ®Q VA - . ' T /1 ﬁ T 1/ [l r ne /7
\_7,___1 N - = ~_ - N T ..-.-U=J—.F1 W=—== ‘_L‘L'r' —
o|- Q). .7 .y : \ f:l! /l — |
o= 3/64 diam.brass wire / \ / \ \ // |
¢ _ .: T — , 1
Bl il -aal [~ A NN/ : w
-: .: ‘alu. - I
{ ‘ / \\ 9 H //
8 L_\ | \| 3/64'diam.brass wire / / \ ‘y_ r/,__a
| \ ® © T \
- ' — ) ]
L \0\1‘\ S 7 .__2 / Letters:white on both sides \ ’ \\ / / M ——“"'f“'r"b"'f
1 ) - /4 p -
NG g /ccordmj detail ‘X’ ! _ / / | \\ / / - N.\ S
.'. .. ...o P / bl & > = /%(‘———I T 1 \\
65 gy /C —_-‘___:-4—45) | \ // \\\K H \\ 14
1A/ 1 k) Bk L s 9 O A\ .l e \
L ’ @0 0o m _1\ 3 - \\Q/—/ L L=< __ 1/4x 1/4 balsa balsa strips 1/16x 1/4’
S _k&‘ ‘ . _____—J T_—K |
Exhaust Cylinder head 12 Yl/%'screws ? ‘ ‘ 3/ 64ply control cable (control-line cable19x0,0039)
3/32 screw modified nylonlhinge r(‘ [ o brass tube 1/8'x5/32
Cylinder ’
H . 1/64 alu. . .
Former 1A ! I I i 3/32'thread length according to type of motor 4,g¢ RC—Scale Oldt““e r
f Bulkhead 1 < l ) '2
“ 27 Il\l. 1/64'O|Ul‘ninium _h } ) B
N N \ " ‘ - S
\ I.g ! ! ) ~ == T ‘~loo ~ -
N e e sl o elikarpev Pe
] ‘ . . . L b —-—| - ) ..
Engine housing \ p |‘ ! . aluminium tube 5/64'diam. , AT . = i ~ e
‘-“q‘@‘ ! i'~ ' ,’ ,’ : i e 3 e e V8 balsa
Y LA n
/ 9/16’ | |
5/32'screw ﬁl : 121/32' - (Bulkhead | 0 | 2 3 4 5 6
Alum. bracket I ~ X Engine mounts : iron square SCALE IN INCHES
§=I= X " aluminium venturi-tube
t

—————— S S 12_“*‘ .. 13 SpOn 74'
f/_-‘\‘\ o 1/8’ screws ~ length 53’
o. Bending lines Cylinder Mounting - CS ( \‘)D engsilne 49%61cuin
° (o) o O (o) ) I
. \>\K = weight 10 Ibs. without fuel
X Q template for cockpit cutaut
< , designed by 7 /7¢r
b g inked by 7 /& e
CUtOU.t femplafe for rudder-horn: 5/6{.'p[y tl’QnSlﬁted by TELAVES
s Aluminum Bracket
Sketch 1 '

VECO-wheels 4 1/2 diam.
scale of the model 1:6




control cable (control-line cable 19x 0 0039) F‘ 3-5/64'ply 9/32'wide fabric strip l/;'/t;t;lsa/ 3 built up from 3 x 5/64’balsa strips
x5/16 spruce built up from 3x5/64'x 5/32'spruce
F1b-1/8'baisa
® l _
. | A ——
\ )
&'I 1/4 x3/6 balsa/ \ \\
| ~ h 1/16ply \
— T [e_eo | @ o] T T C ' 77—\,
s
I — e i 1 ——; / | /-
l A M S || | ,
1 antitwist A signal lights on
jcable connector yellow top wing only
5/32x1/2 balsa \:X’d // F2 F3
K » S ” \
star on top and 17
I F 1 s/64'batsa \ bottom / botiom i \
27 only
F3 F10 | 3/16x1/2 bals |
i /8 5/32" brass 3/64 alu. 1 F 6 x/22aRd | AR
e . NN
- _ _o] _ _ i \ /] T~ ~ 1\ i /
77 a7 = AN — ] ] 7
| | 77 9 SS ARV «
| / N F&4 5/16’balsa
I F5 l F5
y = N »J\
VAN yd \ A /\ /\ ke N VAN N\ \ A\ /\ /\ v 4
N 7 < AN yAEAN 7 X /1 I\ ANTT—7 X /] N 7 AN / X 7 X 7 X
cardboard strips 5/64x 9/32°spruce
3/4'=|1/32 ply
/ ‘
o
. hard wood S .
) A == 11— Fz [ TS __——
’ + o~ o _ i - —_ S -
25/64 0 :
H ———

i F 6 glued with epoxi L3

pull up trailing edge

! ””.
-
—
!

'2 ] #‘ | 'e.:Ea 2 @ ﬁ protection bar on bottom wing
alm

.[\ N —_— A — | : ‘ - 1+ ' ~ 5/64piano wire in a plastic tube
wl. aluminium F 7 3/64"aluminium F8 | | . N B | ‘ ' F 3

| E—
o O& ' . i .

ﬁ5/64

B —

B

on
5/32
19/32
25/32

1

1/8diam

f

o
F 6 piano wire ~ m —11 |
JuuL j\ j{ 1/4'x 5/16'balsa built up from 3 x 5/64 balsa
. VAR L landing light 5/32'x 5/16 spruce built up from 2x 5/64x 5/32 spruce
bottom wing \
‘L “ ——] X\P
;:ﬂ; ! = ] \7
| 5/32x5/16 balsa
H1 spruce \
1/4'x1/2' balsa
mount struts here
i 7 }

A % \ A A/

A\ A / \ Z hard wood \ 1 / \ / N\
¢ antitwist cable connector

45/64 =1/32ply 5/64x9/32 spruce
= _j-".':\ - \e&
f N A7 . *

rubber string | &> - ’ e .

5/64'diam.alu. tube pressed into oval shape < I H1 s/64 bGlSQ’ 5L =
q 1716 m.l'tG . { H 2 '
raupner’ turn buckle Nr.444 5/64ply

= ' | @] - /
1/64alu. detail:'Z’ ﬁ

1/64 gauge brass wire ’ |
detail:X'=3/64 gauge brass wire

pushrod in plastic tube




— Fla § 5/32'x1/4 balsa
(I
. ) _—
- , | | . C 2} =
\I - ‘ ) |
3/8diam._  L—— -
a 14 C
5/16diam. / ae?
. ot . : .
file here 8/32°), ; *\h ¢ 5/64x1/4 alum.for| horizontal tail mounting 1/4 balsa ply
ok
Iy /
/
N ’/ ‘
) \ © / \\\ '
.‘2 ' \
= L: _ 5/64 balsa
\ g / d
ARE==—=EE / <
3 / f
(Ve . O e
1, J | c_— d
f—1 5/16x1/2 balsa
3/64°
diam. En 6011 span wire schematic
ya
(o]
2 3faf 5 3
// N williams ‘J-5 Whirlwind’ 2'cylinder
/ o o
= i\ .
/61 ™ © J 1/16'nuts i
r !
O o
- ' 5 e !
£ -
(o]
S e f s .
S 2352 q
Y o S 5|28 9
- o‘l'
1 IR T oo j E
1 N - f @ | Y ¥ .
- ] a ]
. 1 S i . i Control hatch BAH l '\‘
\g Tension lok 1. heigth meter 7 r.p.m.meter | tléiﬁslosailduen::.:? L
- 2.compas 8. motor temperatur y 5 i.f
3.turning meter 9 carburetor temp. ! b N \ _;
) 1 4 .velocity 10. fuel meter i v of ' l |
— ” 5.artificial horizont 11. main switches | span spring v/ 5 l-— _]_‘_\r
O — > 6.variometer 12. 7switches (made up from nails) . —
ring-screw 1/8 diam. .
: u' d R —T 3/64 steel sheet strut
scale 2:1 1/64° brass sheet 1/4'x1/4 diam , ; . )
I e o 1/64alum.sheet ﬂ 1/64 aluminium 1/4 x3/4 balsa
2 AN
double tension / \ g
5/32'alum tube,préssed into 1/16'plywood beginning»here

3/64 ply disk 12 11 /—_\ oval shape

mounting sequence: B_— | (horizontal tail struts)
drill the hub, epoxi two , % @ black rubber
/4" dowel and screw ' £ .

@ %) @

~ OO
= e s— b5oes ©
S U— 1)) Q@ . . = . . @ ("] : 000000
: /[

auxiliary floor

3/64ply
// : . | - —
~b{J-uF 27 @ O

pos. 1. 3/16x 5/16 aluminium tube ] — —/ ] |
2. 3/6& piano wire {5\ — plastic tube (Graupner Nr.3500) |
3. 5/16x 3/8 steeltube \ | |
L as pds.l | rubber tube
5. compression spring, 3/64'gauge, 15 turns B | — I L .
: = 3
Spring leg — 2 T
3/ 64'steel sheet -z:—z“ "Z
&\\)" . Y
1/4 thread 3/16 thread WS 13A | 5/64 diam brass tube -
4 i N=20 1B i DR  ieron P
‘ aileron
& i ipequmg 8 : // ) o 2 2
: T ‘ . H LJ I 1/32 alum. r
£ : ‘© T\ e
. s N 13A 13B @ == ¢ ) 1/16ply ° bearing block 2 g ﬂ
J —_] 0~ - @ >
- . - —-{ : l (Graupner Nr.356/1) . o
[ ] ‘2 QJL— = = 1l 2 Q . " ] T et
; E = 1 . Tt -— rY:\R V‘J I w
o p= lJ ) /{ ;;ﬁ ’ /_7 1N \
o 3464 g : , — S
>y o 1 i ! . . . ' ;
uld 5/16 did. £ 9/321:4}2 5/64 dia. L \/Bdiam. ]3 1/16°ply floor, section 1 | fuselage tloor section 2, remove for wing mounting 1/16'ply (glued)
file here 2 T 5/32 ‘ partF10,screwed partF10 screwed
11 aluminium 1 2 23/32° steel tube 3/8x1/2 diam. | 5/16x 1/2 spruce |
scale 2:1 ' K
o e 3/16'diam.dowel servo arragement
£
p- 2 '{-_,q g masking tape
= heel axle 3 2 o
= wheet axie 3 Sl = bend here 1/8'diam dowel o ,
2 ] e .| seat post,1/4’diam.dowel -
? [ 4
]'/2' L v 1/32'°lum- 1 H Fﬂéi r-/
.Z \a = \
2 3/8 steel 4 - oo
= cutout template for footrests, \ seams
127/8 1/32 alum. 1/16' bend 1/32'alum.base here
o - / alum. L_JJ -— Po-2 sheet 3

530




